
Förbundsmästerskap liggande 6,5

Ekebyboda

2014-05-24 
Resultat final Junior

1 William Gryden Vaksala Skf 244 49 10 10 10 10 9 98 342

2 Hugo Svedström Östhammar skf 218 47 10 8 10 9 8 92 310

Resultat final Senior

1 Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf 244 48 9 9 10 10 10 96 340

2 Johnny Moberg Litslena-Grillby Skf 235 46 10 9 10 10 9 94 329

3 Björn Olsson Tierp Tofta Skf 230 45 9 9 10 8 10 91 321

4 Camilla Gryden Vaksala Skf 227 41 10 10 9 9 10 89 316

Resultat final Veteran

1 Börje Nilsson Östhammar skf 242 48 10 8 9 10 10 95 337

2 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 238 46 9 9 8 9 9 90 328

3 Göran Tibell F 20 231 49 9 9 9 9 8 93 324

4 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf 228 48 9 10 9 10 9 95 323

5 Bengt Nordström Östhammar skf 232 44 9 9 9 9 10 90 322

6 Torvald Andersson Bäinge-Jumkil 230 46 10 9 9 8 9 91 321

7 Börje Forsberg Östhammar skf 217 49 10 10 10 9 10 98 315

8 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf 221 42 8 9 9 9 10 87 308

9 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna skf 222 43 10 9 8 8 8 86 308

10 Bertil Sollenberg Litslena-Grillby Skf 212 44 10 7 8 10 10 89 301

11 Ege Törnvall Ultuna skf 212 212

12 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark 212 212

13 Erik Ivarsson Uppsala Sk 202 202



Förbundsmästerskap liggande 6,5

Ekebyboda

2014-05-24 

Resultat GL 15 1 2 3 S:a 1 2 S:a S:a Prispengar

1 William Gryden Vaksala Skf 47 49 49 145 49 50 99 244 60+60

2 Hugo Svedström Östhammar Skf 46 43 36 125 47 46 93 218

Resultat GL 3 1 2 3 S:a 1 2 S:a S:a

1 Johnny Moberg Litslena-Grillby Skf 46 49 44 139 47 49 96 235 120+120

2 Björn Olsson Tierp Tofta Skf 44 45 49 138 47 45 92 230

3 Camilla Gryden Vaksala Skf 40 46 47 133 47 47 94 227

Resultat GL 4 1 2 3 S:a 1 2 S:a S:a

1 Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf 48 50 48 146 48 50 98 244 40+40

Resultat GL 55 1 2 3 S:a 1 2 S:a S:a

1 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna skf 49 44 42 135 43 44 87 222 40+40

Resultat GL 65 1 2 3 S:a 1 2 S:a S:a

1 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf 50 47 49 146 49 47 96 242 120+140

2 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 49 49 48 146 48 44 92 238 120

3 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil 48 44 44 136 48 46 94 230 100

4 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf 46 44 47 137 48 43 91 228

5 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf 46 42 46 134 44 43 87 221

6 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf 42 45 45 132 47 38 85 217

Resultat GL 70 1 2 3 S:a 1 2 S:a S:a

1 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skf 47 46 48 141 46 45 91 232 140

2 Göran Tibell F 20 45 47 46 138 47 46 93 231 100+100

3 Ege Törnvall Ultuna skf 40 44 40 124 47 41 88 212

4 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark 45 37 43 125 42 45 87 212

5 Bertil Sollenberg Litslena-Grillby Skf 41 43 42 126 45 41 86 212

6 Erik Ivarsson Uppsala Sk 40 40 28 108 46 48 94 202 140
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Resultat Föreningslag

1 Vaksala Skf(Lag 1)

Peter U Larsson 146

William Gryden 145 291

2 Östhammar Skf

Börje Nilsson 146

Börje Forsberg 132 278

3 Vaksala Skf(Lag 2)

Göran Jansson 134

Camilla Gryden 133 267

4 Litslena-Grillby Skf

Johnny Moberg 139

Bertil Sollenberg 126 265


